DOC #
258502
213789
182754
284969
294368
172803
252449
265580
158096
175128
288904
289686
210392
288770
277257
281710
143679
240031
282066
293517
289689
241506
294861
293137
228837
239132
258061
182073
265844
291208
193896
295317
155653
273844
160968

Last Name
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Huff
Walker
Denney
Shaw
Miller
Ray
Carter
Johnson
Hunt
Fowler
Usleaman
Taylor
Yocum
Hale
Black
Smith
Hamler
Johnson
Frantz
McGuire
Roberts
Ridenour
Holbrooks
Holliday
Piper
Jones
Adams
Jones
Cornwell
Rogers
Peeler
Turner
Ford

First Name Middle Name

Zakry
Thomas
Anthony
Jerry
John
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Dellshawn
Kristi
Donnie
Billy
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Jimmy
Bradley
Chazerae
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Latallisha
Brian
Aaron
Frederic
Duane
Matthew
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Ryan
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Christopher
Ramon
Jacoby
Daniel
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Lovell
Brian
Andrew
Herman
Jaleesa
Paul
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Releases - April 2, 2018

Type of Release

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision -
Mandatory Reentry Supervision -
Mandatory Reentry Supervision -

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Prekation Began - In State
Manda‘cry Re2ntry Supervision -
Manda‘ory Reentry Supervision -
Mandatory Reentry Supervision -
Mandatory Re=niry Supervision -
Mandatory Reentiy Supeivizion -

Mandatory Reentry Surnervisicn

Mandatory Reentry Supervisior) -
Mandatory Reentry Supervision -
Mandatory Reentry Supervision -
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision -
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision -
Mandatory Reentry Supervision -
Mandatory Reentry Supervision -
Mandatory Reentry Supervision -
Mandatory Reentry Supervision -
Mandatory Reentry Supervision -
Mandatory Reentry Supervision -
Mandatory Reentry Supervision -

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision -
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision -

In State
In State
In State

In State
In State
In State
In State
In State
:n State
iv-State
i E)VA*e
i State

In State

In State
In State
In State
In State
In State
In State
In State
In State

In State

In State

Released From

Meade County Jail
Kenton County Det. Cntr
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Calloway County Jail
Wayne County Jail
Campbell County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Taylor County Jail
Rowan County Jail
Campbell County Jail
Hart County Jail

Harlan County Jail

Lewis County Jail
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Larue County Jail

Casey County Det. Cntr
Mason County Det. Cntr
Hopkins County Jail
Hopkins County Jail
Pulaski County Jail
Campbell County Jail
Clzirk County Jail
Madison County Jail
Casey County Det. Cntr
Whitley County Det. Cntr
Muhlenberg County Jail
Fulton County Jail

Logan County Jail

Logan County Jail

Fulton County Jail

Fulton County Jail
Muhlenberg County Jail
Grant County Jail
Warren County Jalil
Logan County Jail

Highest Felony Class

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
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)
)
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)
)

283923 Logsdon Shaun S Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State Todd County Jail Class D (1 - 5 years)
280878 Turpin Gregory Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State Wayne County Jalil Class D (1 - 5 years)
215949 Robinson  Donald Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State Blackburn Corr. Complex Class C (5 - 10 years)
247969 Yates Christopher Todd Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State Nelson County Jail Class B (10 - 20 years)
175178 Lear Shawn Lee Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State Fulton County Jail Class D (1 - 5 years)
169507 Durham Donnie Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State Calloway County Jail Class D (1 - 5 years
285252 Hardin Jackie R Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State Henderson County Jail Class D (1 - 5 years
182693 Bullens Amanda Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State Casey County Det. Cntr Class D (1 - 5 years
135404 Bright Charles Leslie Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State Hart County Jail Class D (1 - 5 years
245295 Nordman  Chad Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State Franklin County Regional Jail Class D (1 - 5 years
265029 Perkins Dakota Slade Discharged - Minimum Expiration Pulaski County Jail Class D (1 - 5 years
130431 Brien Jamie L Mandatory-Reentry Supervision - In State McCracken County Jail Class D (1 - 5 years
262590 Emery Jennifer Discharged - Minimum Expiration KY Corr. Inst. for Women Class D (1 - 5 years
196362 Stivers Roy Davis Sex Oifander Canditional Discharge - In State Western KY Corr. Complex Class C (5 - 10 years)



